ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Ordar Data:
22.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
.|2171179569

KWV Order Number:
110986680

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV i
PG Box 528, Suider aarl Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - B0O73
Re%r : 12/018 92/07
at ’I’Rﬂ) 11 1)251833 Gross Weight : 53.961kg

700025731
700026567
700025831
700025944
700025945
700026550
7000261948

900130
900140
900052
901405
901406
§01237
901444

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
500366 700025875
900190 700025731

KWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20 | C§
Cathedral Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon | €S
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml} PC
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml + N | CS
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | CS
P

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba | CS
KWV 5Yr 0Old Brandy 12x750ml cs
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P o

12 x 750 1.0

2,098.68
6 x 750 1. 385.02
6 x 750 727.07
150 x 20 155.00
150 x 20 4.0 155.00
6 x 750 470.58
24 x 250 1.0 320.64
4 x 5000 1 Item rejected
12 x 750 1 Item rejectled
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1,9597.94

4.80 1,9%7.94 299,69 2,297.63
385.02 1g5.02 57.75 442.77
727.07 727.07 109.06 836.13
B.00 142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
8.00 142.60 570.40 85.56 655.96
470.58 470.58 7¢.59 541.17
320.64 320.64 48.10 368.74
- No dtock
-’Unreascnable request
Lighior Runngrs Durban
qpo
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Jamage:

Delivered by

- Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOQD

Received in good‘order
on behalf cof Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Rame :

Signature:
Date:

Paymef:t Terms:

End nxt mth inv bafore 25th ~~—— ~~

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltd
Bank: T T

FNB
Acc : 6300 32B 845
Branch: 250655




